3.3-3.8GHz Band Pass Filter, 5G P/N 3600BP14M0600
Detail Specification:   Page 1 of 4
Terminal Configuration
In mm No. Function
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T ± ± 3
a ± ± 4

4900 - 5900MHz
50Ω SMA
Part Number Explanation
E.g. 3600BP14M600SSuffix = S
Suffix = T
Suffix = EB-SMA
Bulk
E.g. 3600BP14M600T
E.g. 3600BP14M0600-EB-SMA
INPUT / OUTPUT
0.15
0.012
50 Ω
-40 to +85°C
0.10
0.10
0.30
0.022
0.004
0.10
0.800.031 0.004
0.70
0.004
Return Loss (dB)
806 - 915MHz
Attenuation (dB)
35 typ. (30 min.)
32 typ. (30 min.)1710 - 1785MHz
+5 to +35°C
Humidity 45~75%RH
18 months max.
Recommended Storage
Conditions for unused
T&R productOperating Temperature
Impedance
Input Power 500 mW max.
INPUT / OUTPUT
GND
GND
SAC 305 type is recommended 4,000Reel Quantity (pcs/reel)
General Specifications
Insertion Loss (dB) 1.8 typ. (2.0 max) 2.5 typ. (3.2 max.)
3600BP14M0600
3300 - 3700 3700 - 3800
Part Number
Frequency (MHz)
32 typ. (30 min.)
32 typ. (30 min.)
34 typ. (31 min.)
22 typ. (18 min.)
15 typ. (12 min.) 7 typ. (5 min.)
L
W